Always Tough

®

:
y 4
<

1
;
i
&
s

=
&P
=5
=i
Q
©
=
c
9
0
0
ol
<
L

Jol 4l AY O (el angd 4255 Suns plol (ULS ) 5

Danlex_Tools

L. 021-53825 <4 @Danlextools

www.danlexioolis.com




DANLEX ... ..

Part List DX-3440

Slg 1 Poo oS o oSty Sishd o Jgao

. 021-53825 < @Danlextools Danlex_Tools Js! aib AY oD oeloed augd a8 o uas plol bl )l 4

www.danlexioolis.com

code | Name (4ak8)li [ code | Name (4213).Li | code | Name (andad) AU

1 rubber front cover Sl Sy 48 big gear core I3 b olis 85 nut M8 Be g

2 shaft ring 28 iy gl 49 steel ball 5 ozl 96 back cover Sdlugy 03 49l8

3 ring 28 Sy 50 release spring 2us b a7 screw ST4.2%18 2.18z%

4 40 lock shell a5 il hiSg 51 big cluteh tooth S PUS Bads =1z ] handle spring s

5 chuck spring Pd 52 big pressure plate Sy a9 handle sleeve Sl tSg

6 telefiex RS 53 :f::: reasurs Szesculy | 100 | back handle FTCRNIE FEN

7 roller 8219 omson | B4 | Shafspring ring M| 101 | switch machine IS el

8 steel ball 8 eazbu 55 bearing B08-2Z 6088y by 102 switch 28

5 middle cover seal back handle -

g o-ring 27%30°1.5 Syl 56 i ks o iy 103 s s a3 jgls
10 o-ring 18*20*1 Saaygl 57 middle cover fomas 104 screw M5*20 5.203
" ram bar 3130 g j by pd 58 screw M5%14 5ldge 1085 2::;‘:"5"43“’ St
12 screw ME=35 6.352 59 screw M4=14 414y 106 back cover S gl j5ls
13 spring washer B b g B0 screw M4®16 41650 107 screw M4.2#18 2184
14 front cylinder 5l g e 61 positioning spring >4 108 cable clamp S g
16 washer 36 b pilg 62 positioning cap Py 109 screw M4.2%14 2.14 2
186 woolen cushion plilg B3 knob A TERVE T T 110 cable sheath S o
17 keleton oil seal S bl B4 o-apron S jgl 111 cable S
18 shaft spring ring 40 e B5 knob spring A 112 screw M4.2518 21830
19 bearing 61308-RS 6190880, paly B6 dteel ball 5 aazlu 1138 alloy cover 0w gy 5>
20 distance sleeve el (pdigs 67 top cover e S g 114 screw ST4.8%20 2
21 stop spring Jub B8 knob ring [ ESE 1186 left cover S S 2 glS
22 washer 44 #tlg 69 screw 5T4.2%12 212z 116 screw ST4.2%10 210z
23 stop screw a~ 70 shift sheet LSS oS piily 117 fixed card s laghs
24 stop plate Caaly 74 :E;;I;Q1:lﬁu for e 118 change switch g Sl e
25 spring washer 5 spd gty 72 washer 10 iy 118 brush holder I
26 screw M5*10 5.1025 73 eccentrit shaft S o 120 carbon brush )
27 cylinder b 74 washer B g 121 Igmru:: hotder JIES gy s
28 kingpin 3*23.8 Jaibawg )y jls 75 screw 5T4.8%25 42654 122 hoop (505 B S
29 shift spring b 768 gear box sl S 123 hoop board i FLECENE AT
30 hammer Blmo gy 6w b 77 bearing 6004-22 60048 b 124 ruler 55 g | Sk
a o-apron 0 o S gl 78 l;}?t':ng pressure Sl g 33 1256 handle set sl
a2 clutch 2us 79 spring washer 5 G iy 126 screw MB#B0 8 g0
33 big gesr b sais B0 screw M5*10 5.105x 127 side handle [y
34 washer 35 Filg a1 gear washer 8333 plilg 128 nut MB He pgo
35 shaft ring 35 oy iy a2 key 5%12 oads s 129 ruler set Gl sads
36 bearing 1807-AS 619078 b 83 small flat gear SogSsana 130 button spring b
87 | screwM5*10 5.10g¢ | 84 | SPring washerfor & | 181 | lock button s

. L bearing T
a8 40 piston [y 85 HK101812 S palg 132 lump wSas
39 piston pin B*28.8 U 86 o-apron 31.5%2 iy 133 lock lump (e et il
40 right cover Sy S ol y jgls 87 ;:‘asm ng6201- 62018ty 134 hoop oSS i b
41 40 connecting rod gl 88 rotor saagyl 136 O side handle el ades

needle bearing 3 W D side handle
42 HiciaTa%a S gy 89 magnet ring cula 136 P 8 paSits
43 screw MST4.8%32 83250 80 bearing 60B-22 B08.8 puly 137 nut M8 (oSS e |l
44 rubber pad (aas pitilg 91 screw 5T4.2*65 2,662y 138 Nut M8 680
z 3 s D side handle
45 bevel gear shaft Bl alS sasy 92 stator Sadil 139 T i -
48 bearing B002-22 S s 83 housing body Sl ety
47 steel sieeve g 94 fan o




